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Model ACT-E 10H/L/U

Completely programmable Executive scanner for

any combination of UHF Band, VHF Hi Band and VHF
Lo Band frequencies. Push-button program control.
Removable panel for easy crystal access. Detachable
telescope antennas, built-in speaker, and AU power
cord. External speaker terminals and standard antenna
jack on back panel. Operates AC or DC.

s17900

|d
10 Channel
$can Action



Model AC -R 10H/L/U

Completely programmable scanner with push-button
control for all ch7 1 ¢!s in all combinations of UHF
Band, VHF Hi Band, and VHF Lo Band. Complete with
detachable telescope antennas, built-in speaker,
mobile mounting bracket and AC and DC power cords.
External speaker terminals ¢ 1d standard ante i1 1

j£ " on hick panel.

$'|6900

suggested retail, plus crystals

3 . | ;I
10 Channel
$can Action




S (R L (1] - K
Push-button programmable scan action Executive
Model, with 8 channels for UHF and 8 channels for any
combination of Hi or Lo VHF. Automatic or manual
operation on any or all of 16 channels. Complete with
detachable telescope antennas, built-in speaker,

AC power cord. External speaker terminals and
standard antenna jack on back panel.

Operates AC or DC.

o ’ v
suggested retail, plus crystals
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Model ACT-E 16H/L

Executive scanner with 16 big channels of Hi or Lo
VHF band action. Push-button programmable for any or
all channels; push-button choice for upper or lower
bank of channels, too. Complete with detachable
telescope antennas, built-in speaker, AC power cord.
External speaker terminals and standard antenna

jack on back panel. Operates AC or DC.

$2‘|900

suggested retail, plus crystals

on |
16 Channel
$can Action



Model ACT-E 8H/L| ./ ..o
Model ACT-E 8L - of three
Model ACT-E 8H I mpaeial

Executive scanners feature push-button program
control plus e * ine : w1 wnual | ation for VHF
ac ion. Complete with detachable telescope antennas,
bilt-in speaker, AC power cord Fxternal spe aker
terminals and standard ar.._. . 1 jack on back "
Operate AC or DC.

$I5Q00 . . . Y

plus ciystals
for dual band for single band

Dual or Single Band
8 Channel
Scan Action
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Model ACT-M 8H/L Choice
Model ACT-M 8L of three
Model ACT-M 8H models!

Slide-switch programmable scanners with easy-to-

¢ v ynlm nd o~ ohglide controls. Complete
wi 1 detac . ikl 1 scope antennas, built-in speaker,
mc¢ ..le mo. 1tir 3 L.. .ket, AC and DC power cords.

. & ~le aF ° rminals and standard ant. 1na

, :l.on ;. ok panci.

$15go0 . s, 0r

for dual band for single band

Dual or Single Band
8 Channel
$can Action




Single Band, 4 Channel Scan Actiorn

Wherever-you-are monitoring on your choice of 4 frequencies. Slide-switch
program control for each channel ... fast or slow scan operation ... or
stop scan listening to any one channel. Telescope antenna, plus provisions
for optional AC power supply and battery charging unit.

| »od- ACT-P 4L for VHF Lo Band $119.00
' It el ACT-P 4H for VHF Hi Band $119.00

Prices suggested retail, plus crystals and battery




All Regency Monitoradios provide the user with a 1 year factory
warranty. All are engineered, designed and manufactured in

-3 12-volt DC power cord
with cigarette lighter plug.
. suggested retail.

MA-5 AM/VHF antenna

coupling harness. Use standard

AM auto antenna for both
AM car radio and Regency
scanner. $4.95, suggested
retail,

MA-8 4-inch, 4 ohm remote

speaker in black vinyl cabinet.

$7.95, suggested retail.

' I = America to the high quality standards set for the name Regency
AR A0 ... producer of the world's first transistor radio.
_ MODEL FREQ AANGE  Stpamh. SCAN SENSL SELEC AUDIO (e poueo CRYSTAL 6
‘ oy BATE TWITY  TWITY  outPuT IGHT e Lt
ACT-C 4L Lo VHF 30-50 MHz 14 MHz Swo BDB@ AW ysqgy  01BR 3dbs. TRRAKTAT§ 89.95
ACT-C 4H Hi VHF 148174 MHz 8 MHz 6wy 5*07[);"'@; maximum .5 wv VAC 301532 3bs.  TX2UXTH" § 89.95
ACT-C 4U UHF 450-470 MHz 8 MHz Ty +1gge U6ohm gy BOHZ 301503 3ibs.  TW2UKTAT § B9.95
ACT-E 10H/L/U Lo VHF 30-50 MHz 14 MHz 5wy 4 301542 6% Ihs.  10"x4"x8 %" $179.00
Hi VHF 148-174 MHz 8 MHz 6 uv 4 301-532
UHF 450-470 MHz 8 MHz T 2watts 5 v 301-603
ACT-R 10H/L/U Lo VHF 30-50 MHz 14 MHz 5 py ”‘gx”r:‘“’" 4 301-542 5% Ibs. B%"x2%x9%"  $168.00
HiVHE 12 1"V MH7 R MHs fi o (8 ohm) 1L 2
UHF 450-470 MHz 8 MHz T u - 5o 301-603
ACT-E 16H/LJU Lo VHF 3050 MHz 14 MHz Ay A 301542 8% lbs.  13°xd"x8 4" $219.00
Hi VHF 148-174 MHz & MHz T v 5 v 301-532
UHF 450-470 MHz 8 MHz 15 T uv 5 v Al 301-603
ACT-E 16H/L Lo VHF 30-50 MHz 14 MHz  channels .5 pv 4wy 1”(‘]‘;"]9'350 301542 8% lbs.  13"x4"x8 4" $219.00
Hi VHF 148-174 MHz 8 MHz per T uv bouv Vl-\C 301-532
ACT-E 8H/L Lo VHF 30-50 MHz 14 MHz  second .5 v All All Ay 60 Hz 301542 6% Ibs.  10"x4"x8 4" $159.00
Hi VHF 148-174 MHz 8 MHz  (approx.) .7 uv models models 5 pv OR 301-532
608 @ 5 watts 1115V 5 PR
ACT-E 8L Lo VHF 30-50 MHz 14 MHz N v A I ey 301542 6% lbs.  10“x4"x8 % $139.00
ACT-E 8H Hi VHF 148174 MHz 8 MHz T Min. (4ohm)  5uv 14 wais 301-532 6% lbs.  10°x4"x8 4" $139.00
'ACT-M 8H/L Lo VHF 3050 MHz 14 MHz Suw S00B@ 4y maximum 301542
Hi VHF 148-174 MHz  § MHz Jw * ;wsafHZ 2 watts 5 AV 301532 6lbs.  BUTX2AATHT $159.00
ACT-M 8L Lo VHF 3050 MHz 14 MHz 5 v © maximum 4y 301542 6lbs.  BWx2AXTH" $139.00
ACT-M 8H Hi VHF 148174 MHz 8 MHz Ty ) (® “E”l’ B 301532 6lbs. B MTXZAXTAY $139.00
ACT-P 4LL Lo VHF 33-41 MHz 8 MHz 5 v 2watts 4wy — 301542 1% 1bs.  3UX6UXTHY $119.00
ACT-P 4LM Lo VHE 35-45 MHz 10 MHz Ch;n?]els 6 v 2watts  4pv W 'E\ij_atéerdv 301542 T4 lbs.  3%"x6%"x1 %"  $119.00
or NI La
ACT-P 4LH Lo VHF 39-47 MH:z BMHz  persec. 5 v 2watts AW Bayery 301542 TJIbs. 3%XEAXI%T $119.00
ACT-P 4H Hi VHF 148174 MHz 10 MHz T Zwalls 5y 301532 1% Ibs. 36 %" $119.00
TME 8A 118-136 MHz AM §MHz 15/ ch  1av 5w 301-616 6% fbs.  10"x4"x8 %" $149.00
TMR 8A 118-136 MHz AM 6 MHz  Persec. 1y 5w 301-616 $149.00
TMR 1A 118-136 MHz AM - = 1 5 v Al 301-616 $119.00
TMR 1L Lo VHF 30-50 MHz — Al Ay TOUES 15 Al $ 99.95
TMR TH HiVHF 148-174 MHz - 6y models gy vac 301532 A TMR $ 99.95
5 watts TMR Models
TMR 1U UHF 450-470 MHz - - T maximum .5 v 5%;“ 301-603  Models 51" $119.00
TMR 12H HiVHE 148-174 MHz 8 MHz  — T (@ohm) 5y pqsy 301532 Ib6 - $119.00
S. a
TMR 12L Lo VHF 30-50 MHz 6 MHz — 5 v 4y 138 @ 301542 X $119.00
watts "
TMR W 162.55 or 164.40 MHz ~ — - 5wy AW axioum  301-532 1% $119.00
TMR 2W 162.55/162.40 MHz - - Ty 5 av 301-532 $124.00
TMR 2MW 156.80/162.55 MHz - - T 5y 301-532 $124.00
Qm:
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MA-71 Accessory kit for
Hand-Held Scanner.
$69.00, suggested retail.
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10-12
10-13
10-14
10-15
10-16
10-17
10-18
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10-24
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“snal 10 Codes

Caution

Unable to copy—Change Location
Signal Good

Stop Transmitting
Acknowledgement

Relay

Busy—Standby unless Urgent

Out of Service (Give location

and telephone number)

In Service

Repeat

Fight in Progress

Dog Case (Specify)

Standby (Stop)

Weather and Road Report

Report of Prowler

Civil Disturbance

Domestic Trouble

Meet Complainant

Complete Assignment Quickly
Return to
Location
Call
Disregard
Arrived at Scene
Assignment Completed
Report in person to
Detaining Subject—Expedite
Drivers License Information
(MCF)

Vehicle Registration Information
Check Records for Wanted
lllegal Use of Radio

Crime in Progress

Man with a Gun

Emergency

Riot

by Telephone

ELECTRONICS,

e

10-35
10-36
10-37
10-38

10-39
10-40
10-41
10-42
10-43
10-44

10-45

10-46
10-47
10-48
10-49
10-50
10-51
10-52
10-53
10-54
10-55
10-56
10-57
10-58
10-59
10-60
10-61
10-62
10-63
10-64
10-65
10-66
10-67

R :'|Ithe
N B

Major Crime Alert

Correct Time

Investigate Suspicious Vehicle
Stopping Suspicious Vehicle
(Give complete description
before stop)

Urgent—Use Red Light & Siren
Silent Run—no Light or Siren
Beginning Tour of Duty
Ending Tour of Duty
Information

Request permission to leave
patrol for

Animal carcasg in

lane at

Assist Motorist

Emergency Road Repairs Needed
Traffic Standard Needs Repairs
Traffic Light Out
Accident—PI, PD, F

Wrecker Needed

Ambulance Needed

Road Blocked

Livestock on Highway
Intoxicated Driver

Intoxicated Pedestrian

Hit & Run—(PD, PI, F)

Direct Traffic

Convoy or Escort

Suad in Vicinity

Personnel in Area

Reply to Message

Prepare to Make Written Copy
Message for Local Delivery
Net Message Assignment
Message Cancellation

Clear to Read Net Message

INC.

7707 Records Street » Indianapolis, Indiana 46226

10-68
10-69
10-70
10-71

10-72
10-73
10-74
10-75
10-76
10-77
10-78
10-79
10-80
10-81
10-82
10-83
10-84
10-85
10-86
10-87
10-88

10-89
10-90
10-91

10-92
10-93
10-94
10-95

10-96
10-97
10-98
10-99

L1 ‘ t

Number codes are often used for transmission brevity
in each of the three bands. Complete interpretation
of the codes from 0 through 99 is shown below.

Dispatch Information
Message Received

Fire Alarm

Advise Nature of Fire
(Size, type, etc.)
Report Progress of Fire
Smoke Report
Negative

In Contact with
Enroute

ETA (Estimated Time of Arrival)
Need Assistance

Notify Coroner

Chase in Progress
Breathalyzer Report

Reserve Lodging

Work school Xing at

[f Meeting Advise ETA
Delayed dueto______
Officer/Operator on duty

Pick up Checks for Distribution
Advise Present Telephone
Number of
Bomb Threat
Bank Alarm at
Pick Up Personnel, Prisoners,
or Property

Improperly Parked Vehicle
Blockade

Drag Racing

Prisoners, Subjects, or Property
in Custody

Mental Subject

Check (test signal)

Prison or Jail Break

Records Indicate Wanted or
Stolen

Printed in U.S.A.



